Date/Time Reference
29/06/2023 14:16 PPC Donation
28/06/2023 14:51 PPC Donation
27/06/2023 16:36 PPC Donation
20/06/2023 13:13 PPC Donation
18/06/2023 11:22 PPC Donation
14/06/2023 13:12 PPC Donation
05/06/2023 20:50 PPC Donation
04/06/2023 12:41 PPC Donation

Website URL Notes

BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.
BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.

Payment Status

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received

TOTAL

Amount

£5.00
£1.00
£0.20
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£25.00
£1.00

~ £37.20



