Date/Time	Reference	Website URL Notes	Payment Status	Amount
29/06/2023	14:16 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£5.00
28/06/2023	14:51 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£1.00
27/06/2023	16:36 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£0.20
20/06/2023	13:13 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£2.00
18/06/2023	11:22 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£1.00
14/06/2023	13:12 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£2.00
05/06/2023	20:50 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£25.00
04/06/2023	12:41 PPC Donation	BOPP APP Thank you for your contribution towards the running costs of the Portreath Parish Public Toilets.	Received	£1.00

TOTAL

£37.20